
Paris (Salle Pantin)  le 17 février 2019

Championnat Régional

123458

FSGT

150m-Salle / MIF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 BECHIKH Louna 528873 MIF /04 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 21''20

2 DEMBELE Aicha 55579773 MIF /05 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 22''00

3 CAMARA Salimata 665815 MIF /05 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 23''60

4 SOUGA LAZZERO Elena 694412 MIF /05 COM ARGENTEUIL 95 I-F 26''70

150m-Salle / MIF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 2

1 CISSOKHO Sharazade 657818 MIF /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 22''80

2 STANDAERT Suzanne 680231 MIF /05 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 24''80

3 MATOS Salya- Leina 680071 MIF /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 26''20

ALLAF Maria 55679341 MIF /05 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F DQ

150m-Salle / MIF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 3

1 DIEDHIOU Awa 663983 MIF /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 21''60

2 DIABY Cisse 689767 MIF /05 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 21''61

3 MAGNE-MABOU Shelley 55700814 MIF /05 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 22''60

4 MAGIT Allyson 680073 MIF /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 23''80

150m-Salle / MIF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 4

1 CANCAN Priscillia 668424 MIF /04 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 22''80

2 KONDE Nassira 55582786 MIF /05 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 22''90

3 FLORINDO Jane 55582783 MIF /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 23''20

4 AZZAOUI Samah 689865 MIF /05 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 24''40

150m-Salle / MIF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 5

1 VELINON Alycia 55513801 MIF /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 22''70

2 MAGNY Anael 176036 MIF /04 ES VITRY 94 I-F 23''20

3 BOULY Sofia 55600070 MIF /05 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 24''30

4 TAGOURTI Cherine 685344 MIF /04 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 24''70

150m-Salle / MIF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 6

1 PERRIN Iliana 455816 MIF /05 AC BOBIGNY 93 I-F 23''20

2 NAHI Cilia 685342 MIF /04 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 25''10

3 DIALLO Fillie 683333 MIF /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 26''60

4 KHASB Abir 688589 MIF /05 AC BOBIGNY 93 I-F 35''10

150m-Salle / MIM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 DOLCIN-TILLANT Keawan 55524924 MIM /04 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 19''00

2 ARAB Yanis 461867 MIM /04 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 19''60

2 CAMARA Sekou 55629402 MIM /04 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 19''60

4 HULIN Dylan 55572148 MIM /05 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 20''60

150m-Salle / MIM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 2

1 PELESTIN Sullyvan 55568279 MIM /04 ES STAINS 93 I-F 18''30

2 RAMI Adam 664026 MIM /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 19''20

3 BARADJI Mamadi 252323 MIM /05 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 22''20

4 MBADI Louis-antony 680216 MIM /05 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 24''20

150m-Salle / MIM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 3

1 ATTIKIBE Alexis 437369 MIM /05 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 19''40

2 FIDALI Amine 55640127 MIM /05 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 20''30

3 AHYTE Neil 663960 MIM /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 27''70
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150m-Salle / MIM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 4

1 ABRI Mounir 680798 MIM /05 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 21''90

2 LEPAN ZOZOR Enzo 664009 MIM /05 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 23''70

HIE Ervan 55700811 MIM /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F DNS

150m-Salle / MIM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 5

1 LOUISSAINT Fahid 685264 MIM /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 19''70

2 LE MERCIER Nicolas 55688482 MIM /05 AC BOBIGNY 93 I-F 21''20

3 GEOFFRION Tom 55700807 MIM /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 21''60

60m - Salle / CAF (17/02/2019)     Finale  1

1 LIMAGE Jessy 55633474 CAF /02 ES STAINS 93 I-F 8''1 IR4 875

2 SANGARE Malado 55642193 CAF /02 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 8''4 R2 803

3 NDAME Edwige Tracy 55679903 CAF /02 ES VITRY 94 I-F 8''7 R4 733

RECORDIER Emma 55706062 CAF /03 CA ROMAINVILLE 93 I-F DNS

60m - Salle / CAF (17/02/2019)     Série  1

1 LIMAGE Jessy 55633474 CAF /02 ES STAINS 93 I-F 8''2 q R1 851

2 SANGARE Malado 55642193 CAF /02 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 8''4 q R2 803

3 GNAHORE Orlane 464156 CAF /02 ESC XVEME 75 I-F 8''7 R4 733

4 CISCAR PELLEGRINA Laura 688592 CAF /02 AC BOBIGNY 93 I-F 9''4 D4 583

60m - Salle / CAF (17/02/2019)     Série  2

1 NDAME Edwige Tracy 55679903 CAF /02 ES VITRY 94 I-F 8''5 q R3 779

2 DIALLO Aissatou 55564332 CAF /02 ES VITRY 94 I-F 8''8 R5 710

2 JOSEPH Oceane 680799 CAF /02 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 8''8 R5 710

4 VARTIN Yanella 690117 CAF /03 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 9''2 D3 624

60m - Salle / CAF (17/02/2019)     Série  3

1 BENZOUAOUI Selma CAF / 8''7 R4 733

2 CHRISTOPHE Dolisse 685252 CAF /02 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 9''3 D4 603

3 SELMANE Yousra 342496 CAF /02 ES VITRY 94 I-F 9''5 D5 562

4 FERET Lea 55700819 CAF /03 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 10''1 D8 449

60m - Salle / CAF (17/02/2019)     Série  4

1 RECORDIER Emma 55706062 CAF /03 CA ROMAINVILLE 93 I-F 8''6 q R4 756

2 KHELLAFI Imene 689764 CAF /02 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 9''1 D2 645

3 EUPHROSINE Ophelie 323453 CAF /02 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 10''6 D8 365

60m - Salle / CAM (17/02/2019)     Finale  1

1 BIQUE Dylan 56385 CAM /02 ES VITRY 94 I-F 7''0 IR1 859

2 DIABY Yera 661216 CAM /03 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 7''1 IR2 815

3 NDIAYE Boubou 55749148 CAM /02 ESC XVEME 75 I-F 7''2 IR3 772

4 DIALLO Abdouramane 393016 CAM /02 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 7''4 R1 690

60m - Salle / CAM (17/02/2019)     Série  1

1 BIQUE Dylan 56385 CAM /02 ES VITRY 94 I-F 7''1 q IR2 815

2 NDIAYE Boubou 55749148 CAM /02 ESC XVEME 75 I-F 7''3 q IR4 731

3 SELVARUBAN Sujeeban 663604 CAM /02 ES STAINS 93 I-F 7''5 R2 651

4 QUETI Axel 337572 CAM /02 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 7''6 R3 613
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60m - Salle / CAM (17/02/2019)     Série  2

1 DIABY Yera 661216 CAM /03 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 7''2 q IR3 772

2 DIALLO Abdouramane 393016 CAM /02 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 7''5 q R2 651

3 ZIKOEHNI Killian 667922 MIM /04 CA ROMAINVILLE 93 I-F 7''6 R3 613

KUNKELA Jeremie 55735290 CAM /02 ESC XVEME 75 I-F DNS

60m - Salle / CAM (17/02/2019)     Série  3

1 MONTEIRO Kevin 673086 CAM /03 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 7''6 R3 613

2 BERTHE Moussa 689101 CAM /02 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 7''7 R4 576

3 MARTIN Baptiste 680431 CAM /02 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 7''8 R5 540

4 MESSINA Luigi 55728176 CAM /03 ESC XVEME 75 I-F 7''9 R6 505

60m - Salle / CAM (17/02/2019)     Série  4

1 WU Antoine 55614481 CAM /03 ESC XVEME 75 I-F 8''0 D1 471

2 SOUARE Sidiya 55706762 CAM /02 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 8''1 D2 439

3 SAINTIMA Sebastien 521621 CAM /02 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 8''2 D3 408

60m - Salle / CAM (17/02/2019)     Série  5

1 HALLOUIN Maxime 412929 CAM /03 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 7''8 R5 540

2 BERANGER Thomas 680074 CAM /03 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 8''0 D1 471

3 BETHOUART Yvan 55619580 CAM /02 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 8''3 D4 378

60m - Salle / CAM (17/02/2019)     Série  6

1 LEBLANC Pierre 55499627 CAM /03 ESC XVEME 75 I-F 8''4 D5 349

2 NIXON Thanujan 690109 CAM /03 ES STAINS 93 I-F 8''6 D6 294

D'AGNOLO Fabio CAM / DNS

60m - Salle / JUF (17/02/2019)     Finale  1

1 KINGUE Francine 55523514 JUF /00 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 8''0 IR3 900

1 KONATE Ramata 55486572 JUF /00 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 8''0 IR3 900

3 MAKENGO Isirene 531110 JUF /01 ES VITRY 94 I-F 8''5 R3 779

4 CISSE Salimata 55580391 JUF /01 ESC XVEME 75 I-F 8''6 R4 756

60m - Salle / JUF (17/02/2019)     Série  1

1 KONATE Ramata 55486572 JUF /00 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 8''1 q IR4 875

1 KINGUE Francine 55523514 JUF /00 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 8''1 q IR4 875

3 CISSE Salimata 55580391 JUF /01 ESC XVEME 75 I-F 8''5 q R3 779

60m - Salle / JUF (17/02/2019)     Série  2

1 MAKENGO Isirene 531110 JUF /01 ES VITRY 94 I-F 8''5 q R3 779

2 ULYSSE Lindsay 668572 JUF /01 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 8''9 R6 688

60m - Salle / JUM (17/02/2019)     Finale  1

1 MEZHOUD Marwan 681047 JUM /01 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 7''1 IR2 815

2 PATAY Romain 281866 JUM /01 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 7''2 IR3 772

3 ZENGA MULANDA William 55643602 JUM /01 COM ARGENTEUIL 95 I-F 7''4 R1 690

4 FREIRE CARVALHO Adelio 689873 JUM /01 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 7''7 R4 576

60m - Salle / JUM (17/02/2019)     Série  1

1 PATAY Romain 281866 JUM /01 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 7''2 q IR3 772

2 ZENGA MULANDA William 55643602 JUM /01 COM ARGENTEUIL 95 I-F 7''6 q R3 613

3 ATTIKIBE Mathieu 55583214 JUM /00 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 7''7 R4 576

4 ALIBOU Zamil 55709624 JUM /00 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 9''7 D8 77
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60m - Salle / JUM (17/02/2019)     Série  2

1 MEZHOUD Marwan 681047 JUM /01 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 7''3 q IR4 731

2 FREIRE CARVALHO Adelio 689873 JUM /01 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 7''5 q R2 651

3 WANANI Leandre-cadet 55705529 JUM /00 CA ROMAINVILLE 93 I-F 7''9 R6 505

60m - Salle / JUM (17/02/2019)     Série  3

1 ZAPHA Timour 664043 JUM /01 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 7''7 R4 576

2 ALI Zaid 55663185 JUM /01 ES STAINS 93 I-F 8''0 D1 471

3 VIGNAS Charles 273121 JUM /00 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 8''4 D5 349

60m - Salle / MIF (17/02/2019)     Finale  1

1 DJEGHBAL Emma 658760 MIF /04 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 8''4 803

1 DEMBELE Aicha 55579773 MIF /05 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 8''4 803

3 CAMARA Salimata 665815 MIF /05 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 8''9 688

IBRAHIMA Jade 453483 MIF /04 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F DNS

60m - Salle / MIF (17/02/2019)     Série  1

1 IBRAHIMA Jade 453483 MIF /04 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 8''5 q 779

1 DJEGHBAL Emma 658760 MIF /04 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 8''5 q 779

3 SANGARE Kamissa 531814 MIF /05 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 8''7 733

4 BA Dieyna 657816 MIF /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 10''6 365

60m - Salle / MIF (17/02/2019)     Série  2

1 DEMBELE Aicha 55579773 MIF /05 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 8''4 q 803

2 MAGIT Allyson 680073 MIF /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 9''5 562

3 PELLIZZARI Anna 497740 MIF /05 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 10''0 467

CHALU Ann'stephy 493963 MIF /05 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F DNS

60m - Salle / MIF (17/02/2019)     Série  3

1 ALLAF Maria 55679341 MIF /05 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 8''9 688

2 LANDRES Samantha 273840 MIF /05 ES VITRY 94 I-F 9''2 624

3 CANCAN Priscillia 668424 MIF /04 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 9''6 543

4 CHOUKRI Ines 667431 MIF /05 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 10''1 449

60m - Salle / MIF (17/02/2019)     Série  4

1 BABE Barbara 661304 MIF /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 8''9 688

2 LANGLOIS Klemence 407098 MIF /05 ES STAINS 93 I-F 9''2 624

3 STANDAERT Suzanne 680231 MIF /05 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 9''5 562

4 CHANTEREAULT Danae 259393 MIF /05 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 9''9 486

60m - Salle / MIF (17/02/2019)     Série  5

1 CAMARA Salimata 665815 MIF /05 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 8''7 q 733

2 DIABY Cisse 689767 MIF /05 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 8''8 710

3 MAGNY Anael 176036 MIF /04 ES VITRY 94 I-F 9''5 562

4 MALAQUIN-LEGRAND Malou 55497390 MIF /05 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 10''0 467

60m - Salle / MIF (17/02/2019)     Série  6

1 RENAUDIN Maia 389659 MIF /04 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 9''7 523

2 VION Maelle 460378 MIF /04 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 10''0 467

3 AMRI Saphia 680288 MIF /04 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 10''3 415

4 JACQUIN Romane 688280 MIF /04 CA ROMAINVILLE 93 I-F 10''5 381
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60m - Salle / MIF (17/02/2019)     Série  7

1 VELINON Alycia 55513801 MIF /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 9''4 583

2 PERRIN Iliana 455816 MIF /05 AC BOBIGNY 93 I-F 9''7 523

3 MATOS Salya- Leina 680071 MIF /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 10''0 467

4 DIALLO Fillie 683333 MIF /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 10''6 365

60m - Salle / MIF (17/02/2019)     Série  8

1 VIEN Jenny MIF / 8''9 688

2 HAERI Bianca 666541 MIF /04 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 9''6 543

3 BACHE ROUMAGNE Esther 55703186 MIF /05 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 10''0 467

4 SOUGA LAZZERO Elena 694412 MIF /05 COM ARGENTEUIL 95 I-F 10''7 349

60m - Salle / MIF (17/02/2019)     Série  9

1 KONDE Nassira 55582786 MIF /05 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 9''5 562

2 MESSON Tysiama MIF / 9''7 523

3 MIMENE Yamina 680289 MIF /04 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 10''2 432

4 ZAGHLOUMI Amira 664042 MIF /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 10''7 349

60m - Salle / MIF (17/02/2019)     Série  10

1 AZZAOUI Samah 689865 MIF /05 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 9''8 504

2 TAGOURTI Cherine 685344 MIF /04 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 10''1 449

3 CISSE Haby 545140 MIF /05 ES VITRY 94 I-F 10''3 415

4 HORRA Shahrazade 694423 MIF /05 COM ARGENTEUIL 95 I-F 10''5 381

60m - Salle / MIM (17/02/2019)     Finale  1

1 PELESTIN Sullyvan 55568279 MIM /04 ES STAINS 93 I-F 7''5 651

2 DOLCIN-TILLANT Keawan 55524924 MIM /04 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 7''6 613

3 URSULE Thomas 55684231 MIM /04 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 7''7 576

4 LOUISSAINT Fahid 685264 MIM /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 7''9 505

60m - Salle / MIM (17/02/2019)     Série  1

1 PELESTIN Sullyvan 55568279 MIM /04 ES STAINS 93 I-F 7''4 q 690

2 DOLCIN-TILLANT Keawan 55524924 MIM /04 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 7''7 q 576

3 DANIEL Steven 665825 MIM /04 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 8''4 349

4 GUSTAVE Loqman 55683912 MIM /04 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 8''5 321

60m - Salle / MIM (17/02/2019)     Série  2

1 LOUISSAINT Fahid 685264 MIM /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 7''8 q 540

2 VERVERT Julian 330191 MIM /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 8''1 439

3 ETONNO Owen 406253 MIM /05 ES VITRY 94 I-F 8''2 408

4 PEMODJO Babu Rayan 685266 MIM /05 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 9''3 140

60m - Salle / MIM (17/02/2019)     Série  3

1 RAMI Adam 664026 MIM /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 8''0 471

2 LANGLOIS Omorocbe Junior 681666 MIM /04 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 8''2 408

3 RENAUDIN Lancelot 521818 MIM /05 ES VITRY 94 I-F 8''4 349

4 HULIN Dylan 55572148 MIM /05 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 8''5 321
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60m - Salle / MIM (17/02/2019)     Série  4

1 URSULE Thomas 55684231 MIM /04 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 7''8 q 540

2 AHYTE Neil 663960 MIM /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 8''2 408

3 BULU LOMPENGO Bronly 680986 MIM /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 8''4 349

4 BOITTIAUX Theo 546463 MIM /04 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 8''9 221

60m - Salle / MIM (17/02/2019)     Série  5

1 RAKOTOBE Adam 55582503 MIM /05 AC BOBIGNY 93 I-F 8''5 321

2 ABRI Mounir 680798 MIM /05 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 8''9 221

3 MBADI Louis-antony 680216 MIM /05 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 10''1 33

60m - Salle / MIM (17/02/2019)     Série  6

1 BOTICHE Nahel MIM / 7''8 540

2 LE MERCIER Nicolas 55688482 MIM /05 AC BOBIGNY 93 I-F 8''3 378

3 BETHOUART Alexis 55619582 MIM /04 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 9''1 178

60m - Salle / S1F (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 MEITE Massemo 55519433 S1F /98 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 7''8 951

2 GRIPACUS Melissa 92760 S1F /99 CA ROMAINVILLE 93 I-F 8''2 851

2 MENDES RAMOS Marilina 55519416 S1F /99 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 8''2 851

4 DANMOLA Oluwakemi 671015 S1F /96 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 8''7 733

60m - Salle / S1M (17/02/2019)     Finale  1

1 TRAORE Abbakhar 670168 S1M /95 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 7''0 859

1 SAYHI Hedi 694538 S1M /98 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 7''0 859

3 MILAN Nawad 688397 S1M /95 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 7''4 690

4 DAGUIN Quentin 55681271 S1M /99 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 7''6 613

60m - Salle / S1M (17/02/2019)     Série  1

1 TRAORE Abbakhar 670168 S1M /95 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 7''0 q 859

2 MILAN Nawad 688397 S1M /95 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 7''2 q 772

3 BOUALI Nabil 55626405 S1M /91 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 7''4 690

4 CORREIA Benjamin 667897 S1M /99 ES STAINS 93 I-F 7''7 576

60m - Salle / S1M (17/02/2019)     Série  2

1 SAYHI Hedi 694538 S1M /98 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 7''2 q 772

2 KEITA Souleymane 453820 S1M /94 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 7''4 690

2 DAVILLE Dylan 471851 S1M /98 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 7''4 690

60m - Salle / S1M (17/02/2019)     Série  3

1 DAGUIN Quentin 55681271 S1M /99 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 7''4 q 690

1 FRANCOIS Thomas 55573647 S1M /94 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 7''4 690

GOLDBERG Mathias 407248 S1M /98 CA ROMAINVILLE 93 I-F DNS

60m - Salle / S1M (17/02/2019)     Série  4

1 BARADJI Ibrahima 668574 S1M /93 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 7''6 613

2 BARADJI Macire 55703183 S1M /93 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 7''7 576

3 SISSAKO Alfousseini 688401 S1M /93 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 8''4 349

60m - Salle / S2F (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAKOLO Jasmine 689874 S2F /88 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 8''1 875
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60m - Salle / S2M (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 LENDO Pierre 5584546 S2M /82 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 7''4 690

2 NANA TCHAMDJOU Francis Wil 661299 S2M /85 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 7''5 651

2 DOKPO Serge 689871 S2M /89 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 7''5 651

4 SIBY Fousseiny 55604337 S2M /82 ES STAINS 93 I-F 7''7 576

60m - Salle / V1F (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 SALIGNAT-PLUMASSEAU Marie- 55574826 V1F /74 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 8''4 R2 803

2 RAMIER Rosiane 158586 V1F /70 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 8''9 R6 688

3 BRITES Morgane 55513320 V1F /79 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 9''6 D6 543

KHELLAFI Yasmina 666542 V1F /78 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F DNS

60m - Salle / V1M (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 POLTER Wylly 149494 V1M /76 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 7''6 R3 613

2 DA SILVA Philippe 204077 V1M /71 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 8''4 D5 349

3 DEGUIGNÉ Thierry 55657171 V2M /68 Athlétique Club Nord Senonais 89 BOU 9''9 D8 53

60m - Salle / V2F (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 ALEXIS Nicole V2F / 8''5 R3 779

60m - Salle / V2M (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARALLE Jean-luc V2M / 8''1 D2 439

60m - Salle / V3M (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 ELKOUZZI Youssef 55665128 V3M /59 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 8''8 D7 244

2 PANNETIER Roger 55526570 V3M /53 MA ST CYR 78 I-F 10''0 D8 42

3 LEPAGE Philippe 55526130 V3M /57 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 10''6 D8 3

200m - Salle / CAF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 TOKRE Rachel 55719021 CAF /02 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 26''7 IR4 897

2 LIMAGE Jessy 55633474 CAF /02 ES STAINS 93 I-F 27''1 R1 870

3 SANGARE Malado 55642193 CAF /02 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 29''2 R5 733

4 VARTIN Yanella 690117 CAF /03 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 33''4 D6 495

200m - Salle / CAF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 2

1 JOSEPH Oceane 680799 CAF /02 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 30''6 D1 648

2 DIALLO Aissatou 55564332 CAF /02 ES VITRY 94 I-F 32''0 D4 569

3 SELMANE Yousra 342496 CAF /02 ES VITRY 94 I-F 34''2 D8 455

SYLLA Kadidja 55675900 CAF /02 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F DNS

200m - Salle / CAF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 3

1 PELTAN Alix 335384 CAF /03 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 31''4 D3 602

2 FERET Lea 55700819 CAF /03 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 33''5 D6 490

CHRISTOPHE Dolisse 685252 CAF /02 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F DQ

200m - Salle / CAM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 DIABY Yera 661216 CAM /03 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 23''8 R2 726

2 NDIAYE Boubou 55749148 CAM /02 ESC XVEME 75 I-F 24''1 R3 690

3 TINMAR Theo 55712186 CAM /02 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 25''1 R6 576

4 RABIA Riad 55609182 CAM /03 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 31''3 D8 100
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200m - Salle / CAM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 2

1 SELVARUBAN Sujeeban 663604 CAM /02 ES STAINS 93 I-F 24''5 R4 643

2 DIALLO Abdouramane 393016 CAM /02 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 25''6 D2 524

3 BERTHE Moussa 689101 CAM /02 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 26''1 D3 473

4 MARTIN Baptiste 680431 CAM /02 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 26''6 D4 426

200m - Salle / CAM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 3

1 SAID ABDALLAH Hamza 55674804 CAM /03 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 25''4 D1 544

2 LAMOUR Emmanuel 55650713 CAM /03 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 25''9 D2 493

3 SOUARE Sidiya 55706762 CAM /02 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 27''3 D6 363

200m - Salle / CAM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 4

1 MILITON Pierre 55681329 CAM /03 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 27''0 D5 389

1 MESSINA Luigi 55728176 CAM /03 ESC XVEME 75 I-F 27''0 D5 389

3 NIXON Thanujan 690109 CAM /03 ES STAINS 93 I-F 29''7 D8 186

200m - Salle / JUF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 KINGUE Francine 55523514 JUF /00 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 28''0 R2 810

2 KONATE Ramata 55486572 JUF /00 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 28''2 R3 797

3 KEITA Nansa 147992 JUF /00 ES VITRY 94 I-F 28''3 R3 790

4 CISSE Salimata 55580391 JUF /01 ESC XVEME 75 I-F 29''2 R5 733

200m - Salle / JUM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 ATTIKIBE Florian 280137 JUM /01 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 23''4 R1 775

2 PATAY Romain 281866 JUM /01 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 23''8 R2 726

3 ATTIKIBE Mathieu 55583214 JUM /00 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 28''6 D7 260

200m - Salle / JUM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 2

1 FREIRE CARVALHO Adelio 689873 JUM /01 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 24''7 R5 621

2 ZAPHA Timour 664043 JUM /01 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 26''8 D5 407

3 ALIBOU Zamil 55709624 JUM /00 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 31''9 D8 75

200m - Salle / S1F (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 MEITE Massemo 55519433 S1F /98 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 25''9 953

2 DANMOLA Oluwakemi 671015 S1F /96 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 29''6 708

200m - Salle / S1M (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 KITU Moise Del Monac 55539291 S1M /96 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 23''6 750

2 DAGUIN Quentin 55681271 S1M /99 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 25''0 587

3 KEITA Souleymane 453820 S1M /94 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 25''2 566

4 TRAORE Abbakhar 670168 S1M /95 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 26''7 416

200m - Salle / S1M (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 2

1 SAYHI Hedi 694538 S1M /98 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 23''3 788

2 DAVILLE Dylan 471851 S1M /98 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 24''8 609

3 SISSAKO Alfousseini 688401 S1M /93 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 27''4 354

200m - Salle / S1M (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 3

1 BARADJI Macire 55703183 S1M /93 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 24''5 643

2 BARADJI Ibrahima 668574 S1M /93 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 25''8 503

3 CANCAN Steve 668425 S1M /99 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 30''7 130

200m - Salle / S2F (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUEMON Anais 58760 S2F /88 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 28''9 752
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200m - Salle / S2M (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEROY Sebastien 102450 S2M /81 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 25''5 534

2 DOKPO Serge 689871 S2M /89 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 25''6 524

200m - Salle / V1F (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 SALIGNAT-PLUMASSEAU Marie- 55574826 V1F /74 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 28''4 R3 784

2 ALEXIS Nicole V2F / 29''5 R5 714

200m - Salle / V2M (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEFORESTIER Didier 81741 V2M /65 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 27''2 D5 372

2 BARALLE Jean-luc V2M / 28''2 D7 290

200m - Salle / V3M (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARVINGT Serge 673727 V3M /58 Montmagny Sports A 95 I-F 31''6 D8 87

2 PANNETIER Roger 55526570 V3M /53 MA ST CYR 78 I-F 34''4 D8 9

3 LEPAGE Philippe 55526130 V3M /57 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 36''1 D8

300m - Salle / CAF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOUSSA Iris 55634156 CAF /02 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 46''9 R3 744

2 RECORDIER Emma 55706062 CAF /03 CA ROMAINVILLE 93 I-F 47''6 R4 717

3 GNAHORE Orlane 464156 CAF /02 ESC XVEME 75 I-F 49''6 R6 644

300m - Salle / CAM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 DIABY Yera 661216 CAM /03 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 37''6 IR3 772

2 QUETI Axel 337572 CAM /02 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 39''2 R1 660

3 MOUABONGO Sullyvan 392163 CAM /03 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 42''6 R6 450

300m - Salle / CAM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 2

1 ROUSSEL Yann 158011 CAM /03 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 42''7 R6 444

2 WU Antoine 55614481 CAM /03 ESC XVEME 75 I-F 44''5 D4 350

3 LEBLANC Pierre 55499627 CAM /03 ESC XVEME 75 I-F 44''9 D5 331

300m - Salle / CAM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 3

1 ZIKOEHNI Killian 667922 MIM /04 CA ROMAINVILLE 93 I-F 39''9 613

2 BERTHE Moussa 689101 CAM /02 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 41''3 R4 525

3 AHAMED M'boreha 684224 CAM /02 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 42''8 R6 439

4 SILVEIRA Alexandre 55571570 CAM /02 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 45''7 D6 294

400m - Salle / JUM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 ATTIKIBE Florian 280137 JUM /01 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 51''7 IR3 829

2 BACCOUCHE Bessem 183211 JUM /01 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 53''6 R1 728

3 HOUANOU Samuel 55652225 JUM /01 ES VITRY 94 I-F 53''8 R1 718

ATTIKIBE Mathieu 55583214 JUM /00 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F DNS

400m - Salle / JUM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 2

1 MEZHOUD Marwan 681047 JUM /01 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 53''1 IR4 754

2 GARNIER Amine 275499 JUM /00 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 56''7 R4 577

3 WANANI Leandre-cadet 55705529 JUM /00 CA ROMAINVILLE 93 I-F 60''6 D2 412

400m - Salle / S1M (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 FERMIN Leo 475520 S1M /94 CA ROMAINVILLE 93 I-F 52''7 775

2 BARADJI Macire 55703183 S1M /93 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 53''8 718

3 BOUALI Nabil 55626405 S1M /91 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 53''9 713
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400m - Salle / S1M (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 2

1 MILAN Nawad 688397 S1M /95 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 55''2 648

2 ATTIKIBE Ervin 55709623 S1M /94 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 55''5 633

3 DAVILLE Dylan 471851 S1M /98 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 57''4 545

400m - Salle / TCF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 GRIPACUS Melissa 92760 S1F /99 CA ROMAINVILLE 93 I-F 63''2 813

2 QUEMON Anais 58760 S2F /88 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 66''0 734

3 CORREA Sandrine 55632517 V1F /79 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 131''1

400m - Salle / V1M (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 FELIP Cedric 43870 V1M /78 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 57''7 R5 532

2 JARRON Joel 535417 V1M /76 CA ROMAINVILLE 93 I-F 62''9 D4 327

SAPEI Sebastien 667348 V1M /78 SPORTS OLYMPIQUE DE HOUILLES 78 I-F DNS

400m - Salle / V2M (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEFORESTIER Didier 81741 V2M /65 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 63''6 D5 304

BARADJI Moussa 43903 V2M /69 ST DENIS US 93 I-F DNS

400m - Salle / V3M (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 PANNETIER Roger 55526570 V3M /53 MA ST CYR 78 I-F 78''2 D8 12

800m - Salle / TCF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 MENDES Dieudonnee Vale 401132 JUF /00 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 3'00''2 D6 343

2 FERREIRA Katia 55677561 V1F /79 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 3'13''8 D8 222

3 BEAUFRETON Isabelle 73839 V2F /65 CA ROMAINVILLE 93 I-F 3'21''3 D8 167

4 OZANE Sabine 55764787 V1F /74 Athlétique Club Nord Senonais 89 BOU 3'28''4 D8 122

DELACHAPELLE Bettina 683783 CAF /03 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F DNS

800m - Salle / TCM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 HOUANOU Samuel 55652225 JUM /01 ES VITRY 94 I-F 2'09''2 R4 597

2 BARON Antoine 465708 S1M /99 ESC XVEME 75 I-F 2'09''7 586

3 NIXON Thanujan 690109 CAM /03 ES STAINS 93 I-F 2'45''3 D8 69

4 DEGUIGNÉ Thierry 55657171 V2M /68 Athlétique Club Nord Senonais 89 BOU 2'47''3 D8 55

5 KHALFALLAH Brahim 55505914 V1M /72 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 2'58''4 D8 6

6 GARNIER Jean Jacques 105454 V2M /62 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 3'08''6 D8

7 HABERT Christophe 267520 V1M /74 Athlétique Club Nord Senonais 89 BOU 3'10''5 D8

MOUABONGO Sullyvan 392163 CAM /03 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F DNS

1 000m - Salle / MIF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 BONINE Narolynda 55649407 MIF /04 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 3'34''7 528

2 AKENNAD Aya 55600257 MIF /05 COM ARGENTEUIL 95 I-F 3'35''7 519

3 HAMMOUTI Hanae 55675368 MIF /05 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 3'43''3 452

4 HAERI Bianca 666541 MIF /04 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 3'51''5 385

5 CHERIF Ines 55611419 MIF /04 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 3'51''9 382

6 FLORINDO Jane 55582783 MIF /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 3'55''0 358

7 VALLEE Eloise 456696 MIF /04 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 3'56''0 351

8 SOUGA LAZZERO Elena 694412 MIF /05 COM ARGENTEUIL 95 I-F 3'59''7 324

9 BA Dieyna 657816 MIF /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 4'10''7 250

10 RENAUDIN Maia 389659 MIF /04 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 4'10''9 248
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1 000m - Salle / MIM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 ATTIKIBE Alexis 437369 MIM /05 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 3'04''6 380

2 ARAB Yanis 461867 MIM /04 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 3'05''0 375

2 RENAUDIN Lancelot 521818 MIM /05 ES VITRY 94 I-F 3'05''0 375

4 URSULE Thomas 55684231 MIM /04 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 3'14''4 266

5 GEOFFRION Tom 55700807 MIM /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 3'17''0 240

6 FIDALI Amine 55640127 MIM /05 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 3'17''2 238

7 RAKOTOBE Adam 55582503 MIM /05 AC BOBIGNY 93 I-F 3'17''5 235

8 LAGUERRE Hendrick 680228 MIM /05 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 3'24''4 171

9 LEPAN ZOZOR Enzo 664009 MIM /05 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 3'34''5 96

10 SALIGNON Pablo 662608 MIM /05 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 3'36''2 86

11 RAMI Adam 664026 MIM /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 3'38''5 73

1 500m - Salle / TCF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 SENTUBERY Emma 335391 CAF /03 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 6'26''5 D5 325

2 SENTUBERY Julie 335392 CAF /03 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 6'28''9 D5 315

3 BESIGOT Claire 55719220 S2F /84 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 6'44''2 254

4 FERREIRA Katia 55677561 V1F /79 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 6'47''0 D7 244

5 OZANE Sabine 55764787 V1F /74 Athlétique Club Nord Senonais 89 BOU 7'11''0 D8 164

1 500m - Salle / TCM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUZIT Khaled 55527877 CAM /02 ES STAINS 93 I-F 4'32''7 R4 538

2 SAPEI Sebastien 667348 V1M /78 SPORTS OLYMPIQUE DE HOUILLES 78 I-F 4'45''8 D1 420

3 SISSAKO Alfousseini 688401 S1M /93 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 4'52''9 362

4 BOUBAYA Aimen 684886 S1M /93 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 4'54''1 352

5 MASCREZ Medhi 55692187 CAM /02 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 5'03''1 D4 286

6 DA SILVA Philippe 204077 V1M /71 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 5'04''4 D5 277

7 ATTIKIBE Ervin 55709623 S1M /94 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 5'13''4 219

8 SILVEIRA Alexandre 55571570 CAM /02 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 5'43''9 D8 72

9 GUILLAUX Sebastien 689120 V1M /70 SPORTS OLYMPIQUE DE HOUILLES 78 I-F 5'45''7 D8 65

10 LOUSTAU Jean-michel 55700832 V2M /61 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 5'56''1 D8 35

60m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAGNE-MABOU Shelley 55700814 MIF /05 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 11''3 555

2 DIEDHIOU Awa 663983 MIF /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 11''4 540

3 PHAETON Maelly 518644 MIF /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 11''7 498

60m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 2

1 CISSOKHO Sharazade 657818 MIF /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 11''6 512

2 BOULY Sofia 55600070 MIF /05 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 13''2 314

60m Haies (84)-salle / JUF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 KONATE Ramata 55486572 JUF /00 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 10''0 R1 759

60m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 PELESTIN Sullyvan 55568279 MIM /04 ES STAINS 93 I-F 9''2

2 PERRUCHOT-TRIBOULET Eric 534220 MIM /05 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 11''5

3 RENAUDIN Tom 389664 MIM /05 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 11''7

4 CORREA Nampa Lamine 55644972 MIM /05 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 12''4
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60m Haies (84)-salle / S2F (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAKOLO Jasmine 689874 S2F /88 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 10''2 726

TECHER Aude 680992 S2F /83 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F DQ

60m Haies (84)-salle / V2M (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEFORESTIER Didier 81741 V2M /65 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 9''8

2 BARADJI Moussa 43903 V2M /69 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 11''5

60m Haies (91)-salle / CAM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 KEITA Omar 324482 CAM /02 ES VITRY 94 I-F 9''0 R2 751

2 BERANGER Thomas 680074 CAM /03 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 10''3 D3 479

3 ROUSSEL Yann 158011 CAM /03 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 10''6 D6 425

60m Haies (99)-salle / JUM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 VALLEE Alexis 183291 JUM /01 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 10''0 D1 537

2 BARADJI Bamam 43532 JUM /00 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 12''3 D8 179

KITU Moise Del Monac 55539291 S1M /96 ST DENIS US 93 I-F DNS

Hauteur - Salle / CAF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 OURMIAH Mayleen 51658 S1F /97 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 1m50 671

2 LUSAKWENO BABAYILA Iris 55718109 CAF /02 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 1m35 D1 513

3 MOUSSA Iris 55634156 CAF /02 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 1m30 D3 461

3 SENTUBERY Julie 335392 CAF /03 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 1m30 D3 461

5 KHELLAFI Imene 689764 CAF /02 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 1m20 D5 357

6 RECORDIER Emma 55706062 CAF /03 CA ROMAINVILLE 93 I-F 1m15 D6 306

Hauteur - Salle / CAM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 ZIKOEHNI Killian 667922 MIM /04 CA ROMAINVILLE 93 I-F 1m65 538

2 BERANGER Thomas 680074 CAM /03 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 1m40 D5 307

3 BETHOUART Yvan 55619580 CAM /02 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 1m35 D6 262

Hauteur - Salle / JUM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 SISSOKO Boubakar 55519407 S1M /93 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 1m86 736

2 VALLEE Alexis 183291 JUM /01 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 1m55 D2 445

3 VIGNAS Charles 273121 JUM /00 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 1m40 D5 307

Hauteur - Salle / MIF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAGNE-MABOU Shelley 55700814 MIF /05 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 1m35 513

2 AKENNAD Aya 55600257 MIF /05 COM ARGENTEUIL 95 I-F 1m30 461

2 VALLEE Eloise 456696 MIF /04 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 1m30 461

4 PHAETON Maelly 518644 MIF /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 1m25 409

5 DIABY Cisse 689767 MIF /05 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 1m20 357

5 CISSOKHO Sharazade 657818 MIF /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 1m20 357

7 BOULY Sofia 55600070 MIF /05 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 1m10 255

8 JACQUIN Romane 688280 MIF /04 CA ROMAINVILLE 93 I-F 1m00 153
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Hauteur - Salle / MIM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 VERVERT Julian 330191 MIM /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 1m45 353

2 ATTIKIBE Alexis 437369 MIM /05 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 1m40 307

2 LE MERCIER Nicolas 55688482 MIM /05 AC BOBIGNY 93 I-F 1m40 307

4 RAKOTOBE Adam 55582503 MIM /05 AC BOBIGNY 93 I-F 1m35 262

5 LEPAN ZOZOR Enzo 664009 MIM /05 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 1m20 126

5 HULIN Dylan 55572148 MIM /05 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 1m20 126

PERIER Louis 664025 MIM /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F DNS

Hauteur - Salle / V1M (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 POLTER Wylly 149494 V1M /76 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 1m70 R5 585

2 LOUSTAU Jean-michel 55700832 V2M /61 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 1m45 D4 353

3 DA SILVA Philippe 204077 V1M /71 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 1m35 D6 262

Perche - Salle / TCC (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 VALLEE Alexis 183291 JUM /01 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 2m90 D3 377

2 AHAMADA Jawad 391480 CAM /03 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 2m60 D4 297

3 BECHIKH Louna 528873 MIF /04 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 2m00 294

3 BRITES Morgane 55513320 V1F /79 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 2m00 D3 294

5 TSAALBI Dounia 405399 MIF /04 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 1m80 227

6 ALLAF Maria 55679341 MIF /05 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 1m60 160

6 BEKKAOUI Mohamed 55617624 MIM /05 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 1m60 33

8 LANGLOIS Klemence 407098 MIF /05 ES STAINS 93 I-F 1m40 94

MANUEL Herve 58810 V1M /71 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F DNS

COLOMBI Bruno 55690841 V2M /65 ST DENIS US 93 I-F DNS

VERVERT Julian 330191 MIM /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F DNS

COHEN Palomma 55618158 CAF /03 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F DNS

KEITA Souleymane 453820 S1M /94 ST DENIS US 93 I-F NM

Longueur - Salle / CAF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 DIALLO Aissatou 55564332 CAF /02 ES VITRY 94 I-F 4m52 R6 627

2 MOUSSA Iris 55634156 CAF /02 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 4m36 D1 591

3 CISCAR PELLEGRINA Laura 688592 CAF /02 AC BOBIGNY 93 I-F 4m08 D3 528

4 VARTIN Yanella 690117 CAF /03 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 3m94 D4 496

5 SEVERIN Cillia 55684212 CAF /03 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 3m69 D5 440

6 FOFANA Yaya 55617631 CAF /03 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 3m51 D6 400

Longueur - Salle / CAM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 SELVARUBAN Sujeeban 663604 CAM /02 ES STAINS 93 I-F 6m07 R3 726

2 LAMOUR Emmanuel 55650713 CAM /03 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 5m52 R6 614

3 MOUABONGO Sullyvan 392163 CAM /03 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 5m27 D2 564

4 ROUSSEL Yann 158011 CAM /03 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 5m17 D3 544

5 MASCREZ Medhi 55692187 CAM /02 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 5m12 D3 534

6 HALLOUIN Maxime 412929 CAM /03 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 4m95 D4 499

7 BIQUE Dylan 56385 CAM /02 ES VITRY 94 I-F 4m40 D6 390

8 BETHOUART Yvan 55619580 CAM /02 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 4m08 D7 327

9 RABIA Riad 55609182 CAM /03 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 3m64 D8 240

SAID ABDALLAH Hamza 55674804 CAM /03 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F DNS
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Championnat Régional
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Longueur - Salle / MIF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 DJEGHBAL Emma 658760 MIF /04 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 4m60 646

2 SANGARE Kamissa 531814 MIF /05 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 4m44 609

3 CAMARA Salimata 665815 MIF /05 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 4m11 535

4 PHAETON Maelly 518644 MIF /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 4m07 526

5 LANGLOIS Klemence 407098 MIF /05 ES STAINS 93 I-F 3m82 469

6 TSAALBI Dounia 405399 MIF /04 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 3m78 460

7 MOORJEE Kaina 335425 MIF /05 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 3m70 443

8 DIEDHIOU Awa 663983 MIF /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 3m57 414

9 MIMENE Yamina 680289 MIF /04 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 3m38 371

10 CHOUKRI Ines 667431 MIF /05 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 3m37 369

11 MAGIT Allyson 680073 MIF /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 3m34 362

12 MAGNY Anael 176036 MIF /04 ES VITRY 94 I-F 3m33 360

13 AMRI Saphia 680288 MIF /04 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 3m30 354

14 NAHI Cilia 685342 MIF /04 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 3m26 345

15 VELINON Alycia 55513801 MIF /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 3m04 296

16 KHASB Abir 688589 MIF /05 AC BOBIGNY 93 I-F 1m61

IBRAHIMA Jade 453483 MIF /04 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F DNS

TAGOURTI Cherine 685344 MIF /04 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F NM

HORRA Shahrazade 694423 MIF /05 COM ARGENTEUIL 95 I-F NM

Longueur - Salle / MIM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 PELESTIN Sullyvan 55568279 MIM /04 ES STAINS 93 I-F 5m40 590

2 LANGLOIS Omorocbe Junior 681666 MIM /04 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 5m32 574

3 LOUISSAINT Fahid 685264 MIM /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 5m29 568

4 ETONNO Owen 406253 MIM /05 ES VITRY 94 I-F 5m04 518

5 ARAB Yanis 461867 MIM /04 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 4m80 470

6 BETHOUART Alexis 55619582 MIM /04 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 4m78 466

7 GUSTAVE Loqman 55683912 MIM /04 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 4m73 456

8 DANIEL Steven 665825 MIM /04 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 4m53 416

9 RENAUDIN Lancelot 521818 MIM /05 ES VITRY 94 I-F 4m38 386

10 PERRUCHOT-TRIBOULET Eric 534220 MIM /05 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 4m37 384

11 URSULE Thomas 55684231 MIM /04 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 4m34 378

12 AIT AHMAD Amine 682052 MIM /04 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 4m31 372

13 SALIGNON Pablo 662608 MIM /05 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 3m79 270

VYSAVAT Remy 657244 MIM /04 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F DNS

Longueur - Salle / TCF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAKENGO Isirene 531110 JUF /01 ES VITRY 94 I-F 4m46 R6 614

2 MAKOLO Jasmine 689874 S2F /88 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 4m28 573

3 CISSÉ Founé 55475612 JUF /00 ES VITRY 94 I-F 4m07 D3 526

4 PELTAN Ester 183272 JUF /00 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 4m03 D3 517

5 TECHER Aude 680992 S2F /83 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 3m79 463

6 MANKENDA Flore 334099 S1F /97 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 3m58 416
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Longueur - Salle / TCM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 CELESTE Axel 271962 JUM /00 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 6m44 IR3 802

2 ATTIKIBE Florian 280137 JUM /01 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 5m87 R4 685

3 GARNIER Amine 275499 JUM /00 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 5m68 R5 647

4 FRANCOIS Thomas 55573647 S1M /94 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 5m42 594

5 LAMARTINIERE William 55632471 S1M /99 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 5m34 578

6 PATAY Romain 281866 JUM /01 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 5m29 D2 568

7 DELMA Danny 659744 JUM /00 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 5m12 D3 534

8 NANA TCHAMDJOU Francis Wil 661299 S2M /85 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 5m02 514

9 PESCHE Maxime 106167 S1M /97 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 4m65 440

CANCAN Steve 668425 S1M /99 ST DENIS US 93 I-F DNS

Longueur - Salle / V1F (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 RAMIER Rosiane 158586 V1F /70 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 4m13 D3 539

2 OZANE Sabine 55764787 V1F /74 Athlétique Club Nord Senonais 89 BOU 3m00 D8 287

3 CORREA Sandrine 55632517 V1F /79 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 2m38 D8 152

Longueur - Salle / V1M (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 POLTER Wylly 149494 V1M /76 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 5m79 R5 669

2 DEGUIGNÉ Thierry 55657171 V2M /68 Athlétique Club Nord Senonais 89 BOU 4m07 D7 325

3 GARNIER Jean Jacques 105454 V2M /62 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 3m16 D8 147

Triple - Salle / CAF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 LIMAGE Jessy 55633474 CAF /02 ES STAINS 93 I-F 10m85 IR3 752

2 TOKRE Rachel 55719021 CAF /02 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 9m86 R4 642

3 LUSAKWENO BABAYILA Iris 55718109 CAF /02 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 9m01 D2 548

4 DABO Bineta 392130 CAF /03 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 8m79 D3 524

FOFANA Yaya 55617631 CAF /03 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F DNS

NGUIANIN Ashley 55679345 CAF /03 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F DNS

Triple - Salle / JUF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 KEITA Nansa 147992 JUF /00 ES VITRY 94 I-F 11m17 IR2 788

Triple - Salle / MIF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 SANGARE Kamissa 531814 MIF /05 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 10m23 683

2 BECHIKH Louna 528873 MIF /04 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 9m73 628

3 CHALU Ann'stephy 493963 MIF /05 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 9m33 584

4 AKENNAD Aya 55600257 MIF /05 COM ARGENTEUIL 95 I-F 9m23 573

5 BONINE Narolynda 55649407 MIF /04 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 9m13 562

6 DEMBELE Aicha 55579773 MIF /05 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 8m60 503

7 FLORINDO Jane 55582783 MIF /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 7m72 408

8 CHERIF Ines 55611419 MIF /04 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 4m67 82

CHANTEREAULT Danae 259393 MIF /05 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F DNS

MALAQUIN-LEGRAND Malou 55497390 MIF /05 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F DNS

Triple - Salle / MIM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 PELESTIN Sullyvan 55568279 MIM /04 ES STAINS 93 I-F 11m60 579

2 RENAUDIN Tom 389664 MIM /05 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 10m52 468

3 GUSTAVE Loqman 55683912 MIM /04 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 10m05 421

4 DANIEL Steven 665825 MIM /04 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 9m55 370
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Triple - Salle / S1F (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 MANKENDA Flore 334099 S1F /97 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 7m33 365

Triple - Salle / TCM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 AHAMADA Jawad 391480 CAM /03 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 12m93 R1 716

2 HAGGANI Enzo 472193 CAM /02 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 11m08 D2 525

3 MOUABONGO Sullyvan 392163 CAM /03 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 10m73 D3 490

4 PESCHE Maxime 106167 S1M /97 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 10m18 434

GARNIER Jean Jacques 105454 V2M /62 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F DNS

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / CAF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 GNAHORE Orlane 464156 CAF /02 ESC XVEME 75 I-F 9m98 R5 540

2 SYLLA Kadidja 55675900 CAF /02 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 8m89 D1 472

3 CISCAR PELLEGRINA Laura 688592 CAF /02 AC BOBIGNY 93 I-F 8m33 D2 438

4 PELTAN Alix 335384 CAF /03 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 8m17 D3 428

5 EUPHROSINE Ophelie 323453 CAF /02 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 7m84 D3 408

6 KAMENI DE DJANI Pouassi Su 533225 CAF /03 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 7m81 D3 406

7 DABO Bineta 392130 CAF /03 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 7m18 D5 367

8 BENNI Fadela 656990 CAF /03 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 6m89 D5 349

9 COHEN Palomma 55618158 CAF /03 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 6m46 D6 323

10 FOFANA Yaya 55617631 CAF /03 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 6m01 D7 295

11 SELMANE Yousra 342496 CAF /02 ES VITRY 94 I-F 5m74 D7 279

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 IBRAHIMA Jade 453483 MIF /04 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 8m54 451

2 VALLEE Eloise 456696 MIF /04 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 8m11 424

3 CHALU Ann'stephy 493963 MIF /05 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 7m44 383

4 CANCAN Priscillia 668424 MIF /04 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 7m02 357

5 PERRIN Iliana 455816 MIF /05 AC BOBIGNY 93 I-F 6m92 351

6 CHANTEREAULT Danae 259393 MIF /05 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 6m80 344

7 RENAUDIN Maia 389659 MIF /04 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 6m51 326

8 MIMENE Yamina 680289 MIF /04 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 6m31 314

9 BABE Barbara 661304 MIF /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 6m21 308

10 HAMMOUTI Hanae 55675368 MIF /05 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 6m15 304

11 MOORJEE Kaina 335425 MIF /05 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 6m05 298

12 MALAQUIN-LEGRAND Malou 55497390 MIF /05 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 5m78 281

13 KHASB Abir 688589 MIF /05 AC BOBIGNY 93 I-F 5m75 280

14 TAGOURTI Cherine 685344 MIF /04 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 5m48 263

15 DIALLO Fillie 683333 MIF /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 5m42 259

16 CISSE Haby 545140 MIF /05 ES VITRY 94 I-F 5m40 258

17 AMRI Saphia 680288 MIF /04 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 5m15 243

18 NAHI Cilia 685342 MIF /04 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 5m00 234

19 MATOS Salya- Leina 680071 MIF /05 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 4m83 223

20 JACQUIN Romane 688280 MIF /04 CA ROMAINVILLE 93 I-F 4m77 220

STANDAERT Suzanne 680231 MIF /05 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F DNS
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Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / V1F (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 GARATEA Susana 298441 V1F /75 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 9m15 488

2 KHELLAFI Yasmina 666542 V1F /78 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 8m97 477

3 CORREA Sandrine 55632517 V1F /79 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 5m18 245

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / V3M (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOTTIER Pascal 55552159 V3M /58 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 13m59 736

2 LEPAGE Philippe 55526130 V3M /57 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 10m01 523

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / V5M (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEMANGE William 187205 V5M /43 MA ST CYR 78 I-F 9m34 483

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / JUF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 MIANAYIDIKIDI Remylia Myra 535397 JUF /00 CA ROMAINVILLE 93 I-F 8m22 R6 431

2 PELTAN Ester 183272 JUF /00 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 7m27 D2 373

3 KOSSI Bettina 55672674 JUF /00 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 6m59 D4 331

4 ULYSSE Lindsay 668572 JUF /01 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 5m18 D8 245

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOITTIAUX Theo 546463 MIM /04 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 9m66 502

2 GEOFFRION Tom 55700807 MIM /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 8m53 435

3 CAMARA Sekou 55629402 MIM /04 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 7m20 356

4 RENAUDIN Tom 389664 MIM /05 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 6m49 314

5 BETHOUART Alexis 55619582 MIM /04 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 6m47 313

6 LAGUERRE Hendrick 680228 MIM /05 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 6m40 309

7 PERRUCHOT-TRIBOULET Eric 534220 MIM /05 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 5m78 272

8 SALIGNON Pablo 662608 MIM /05 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 5m24 240

9 AIT AHMAD Amine 682052 MIM /04 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 5m06 230

10 BEKKAOUI Mohamed 55617624 MIM /05 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 4m70 208

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / S1F (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 ETOMBA EFOMI Anna 663989 S1F /91 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 12m80 714

2 MANKENDA Flore 334099 S1F /97 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 6m15 304

3 BEN HADJ Sarah 683708 S1F /99 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 3m28 128

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / S2F (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUEMON Anais 58760 S2F /88 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 7m62 394

2 GERARD Anne-laure 150996 S2F /88 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 6m00 295

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / V2M (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 NOEL Philippe 55571468 V2M /61 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 12m82 690

2 DUCLOS Richard 539961 V2M /66 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 12m64 679

3 GARNIER Jean Jacques 105454 V2M /62 CM AUBERVILLIERS ATHLE 93 I-F 6m12 292

COLOMBI Bruno 55690841 V2M /65 ST DENIS US 93 I-F DNS
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Poids (5 Kg) - Salle / CAM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 HALLOUIN Maxime 412929 CAM /03 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 11m23 R6 595

2 TAHRAOUI Seyf-dine 55706063 CAM /03 CA ROMAINVILLE 93 I-F 9m75 D3 507

3 ZIKOEHNI Killian 667922 MIM /04 CA ROMAINVILLE 93 I-F 9m55 495

4 MELCHIOR Melvin 268130 CAM /02 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 8m45 D5 430

5 SILVEIRA Alexandre 55571570 CAM /02 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 8m43 D5 429

6 AHAMADA Jawad 391480 CAM /03 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 8m12 D6 410

7 LAMOUR Emmanuel 55650713 CAM /03 CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY ATHLETIS 91 I-F 7m63 D6 381

8 HAGGANI Enzo 472193 CAM /02 TREMBLAY AC 93 I-F 7m53 D7 375

9 SAID ABDALLAH Hamza 55674804 CAM /03 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 7m15 D7 353

Poids (5 Kg) - Salle / V1M (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 RENAUDIN Philippe 22309 V1M /70 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 9m34 483

2 HABERT Christophe 267520 V1M /74 Athlétique Club Nord Senonais 89 BOU 8m78 450

Poids (6 Kg) - Salle / JUM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 VIGNAS Charles 273121 JUM /00 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 9m25 D2 477

Poids (6 Kg) - Salle / S2M (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 FEUILLARD Johan 55610235 S2M /89 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 13m62 738

2 NANA TCHAMDJOU Francis Wil 661299 S2M /85 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 10m95 578

DARCELUS Chavanne 43290 S2M /83 ST DENIS US 93 I-F DNS

Poids (7 Kg) - Salle / S1M (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 PESCHE Maxime 106167 S1M /97 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 8m96 460

1 000m  Marche-salle / MIF (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 VION Maelle 460378 MIF /04 ASG BAGNOLET 93 I-F 7'14''2

2 AZZAOUI Samah 689865 MIF /05 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 7'56''3

3 KONDE Nassira 55582786 MIF /05 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 7'56''4

4 HORRA Shahrazade 694423 MIF /05 COM ARGENTEUIL 95 I-F 8'28''2

5 ZAGHLOUMI Amira 664042 MIF /04 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 9'16''7

1 000m  Marche-salle / MIM (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 FIDALI Amine 55640127 MIM /05 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 6'26''0

3 000m  Marche-salle / TCC (17/02/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOLLINGER Vincent 75673 S2M /84 NOISY LE SEC ATHLE 93 I-F 15'47''1 845

2 RACHIDI Malik 22264 V3M /56 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 17'49''8 668

3 LABORDE Sylvie 59143 V2F /62 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 20'05''7 D2 500

4 GODIN Marie Annick 59185 V3F /54 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 20'14''9 D2 489

5 THEBAULT Elisabeth 688403 V3M /58 ST DENIS US 93 I-F 20'17''5 484

6 SANTIAGO Norma 55786599 V1F /72 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 20'31''5 D3 470

7 REBRAY Anne Marie 35760 V3F /54 ATHLE LE BOURGET DRANCY DUGNY 93 I-F 20'38''3 D3 463

8 COLIN Sandrine 58772 V2F /69 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 21'34''9 D4 402

9 TECHER Aude 680992 S2F /83 BLANC MESNIL SPORT ATHLETISME 9 93 I-F 21'39''2 398

10 LOUIZ Nadia 55679347 V1F /75 USMA ST OUEN 93 I-F 22'34''2 D5 343
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